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Anlage
Jakobstr. 80, 78464 Konstanz
T 07531-33595 info@tc-nicolai.de

Sportwart/in
Gorwitz, Rebecca
T 01788991799 rebecca.goerwitz@tc-nicolai.de

Jugendwart/in

Kirsch, Silvia
T 01733044693 silvia.kirsch@tc-nicolai.de
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Juniorinnen U15 1 (4er)
MF: Svenja Todenhagen

m 015123716380; Kerstin.Todenhagen@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

Todenhagen, Svenja
Schmidt, Julienne

ID-Nr.|Jg.
20955396
20951868

LK DR Info
LK18,2
LK22,8

( Stammverein: TC Dettingen-Wallhausen e.V.)

Weidig, Ella
Kleffel, Lilith
Bauke, Paula
Ramos, Emma
Frenzel, Leni
Rieck, Lotta
Wright, Tessa
Mihailetchi, Anna
Hammerle, Franziska
Flaiz, Selina
Kleffel, Hanna
Burth, Paula
Grotta, Elena
Erbach, Clara
Paulowitsch, Lina
Stegmayer, Sophia
De Salles, Lara
Remmo, Tibelya
Ménch, Sophie
Kirn, Johanna

21059862
20961384
21060778
20962279
21064036
21401182
21302973
20962278
21204826
21109532
21059797
21064189
21105105
20965155
21204801
21059796
21060777
21064063
21111144
21111324

LK23,7
LK25,0
LK23,8
LK22,8
LK24,0
LK24,4
LK25,0
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,0
LK25,0
LK24,0
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,0
LK25,0
LK24,0
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